FDP Form 7 - 20% Component of the IRA Utilization

20% COMPONENT OF THE IRA UTILIZATION

Province, City or Municipality: Laguna/Alaminos

FOR THE 3rd QUARTER, CY 2020

Program or
Project

Location

Total Cost

Date Started

Target
Completion
Date

Project Status

% of

Completion

Total Cost Incurred
to Date

No. of
Extensions, if
any

Remarks

Social
Development

Economic
Development

Supply and Installation of
Renewable, Clean Solar
Powered Streetlights along
Maharlika Hiahwav

San Agustin

2,197,564.98

12/07/2020

10/10/2020

30%

on going

Supply and Installation of
Renewable, Clean Solar
Powered Streetlights along
Lipa-Alaminos Road

CALABARZON
Road

11,778,875.47

18/07/2020

18/10/2020

35%

4,122,606.41

on going

Supply and Installation of
Renewable, Clean Solar
Powered Streetlights along
Alaminos-San Pablo By Pass
Road (Phase 1)

San Juan &
Palma

2,217,001.78

07/07/2020

03/10/2020

100%

2,217,001.78

Supply and Installation of
Renewable, Clean Solar
Powered Streetlights

San Andres &
San Juan

1,587,848.17

14/07/2020

11/10/2020

100%

Construction of Elevated
Water Tank

San Roque

For Bidding

Supply and Installation of
Renewable, Clean Solar
Powered Streetlights

San Gregorio

1,946,209.47

09/04/2020

07/08/2020

100%

1,946,209.47

on going

Supply and Installation of
Renewable, Clean Solar
Powered Streetlights

Poblacion 4

For Bidding

Environmental
Management
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