20% COMPONENT OF THE IRA UTILIZATION FOR THE 3rd QUARTER, CY 2020

Province, City or Municipality: Laguna/Alaminos

Program or Project	Location	Total Cost	Date Started	Target Completion Date	Project Status		No. of	
					% of Completion	Total Cost Incurred to Date	Extensions, if	Remarks
Social								
Development								
Economic								
Development								
Supply and Installation of Renewable, Clean Solar Powered Streetlights along Maharlika Highway	San Agustin	2,197,564.98	12/07/2020	10/10/2020	30%			on going
Supply and Installation of Renewable, Clean Solar Powered Streetlights along Lipa-Alaminos Road	CALABARZON Road	11,778,875.47	18/07/2020	18/10/2020	35%	4,122,606.41		on going
Supply and Installation of Renewable, Clean Solar Powered Streetlights along Alaminos-San Pablo By Pass Road (Phase 1)	San Juan & Palma	2,217,001.78	07/07/2020	03/10/2020	100%	2,217,001.78		
Supply and Installation of Renewable, Clean Solar Powered Streetlights	San Andres & San Juan	1,587,848.17	14/07/2020	11/10/2020	100%			
Construction of Elevated Water Tank	San Roque							For Bidding
Supply and Installation of Renewable, Clean Solar Powered Streetlights	San Gregorio	1,946,209.47	09/04/2020	07/08/2020	100%	1,946,209.47		on going
Supply and Installation of Renewable, Clean Solar Powered Streetlights	Poblacion 4							For Bidding
Environmental Management								

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of tha data or information contained in this document

IRENE O. BANAWAMunicipal Budget Officer

ELADIO M. MAGAMPON MD

Local Chief Executive